
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 1 of 16

MORNING ROUTES:

Accokeek Academy

BUS 690
08:05 AM N ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

08:11 AM KENTON PL & MURDOCK ST

08:16 AM 21ST AVE & JAMESON ST

08:20 AM WHEELER RD AND ABBOTT DR

08:22 AM NORLINDA AVE & OWENS RD

08:25 AM FRAZIER TERR AND ST BARNABAS RD

08:29 AM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

08:36 AM CANTERBURY WAY AND STRATTON RD

08:44 AM BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS DRIVEWAY & BRINKLEY RD

08:46 AM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

08:50 AM LAKEVIEW DR AND TEMPLE HILL RD

09:03 AM 7711 WILSON WAY

09:09 AM LYNNALAN DR & MILL ST

09:14 AM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

BUS 692
07:33 AM COLONIAL DR & COLONIAL TER

07:42 AM COPPERVILLE WAY AND CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUIT WAY

07:46 AM AVALON ES

07:54 AM BELLEFIELD AVE & KINGSWAY RD

07:56 AM JAFFREY RD & PIERMONT DR.

08:03 AM ALLENTOWN RD & LUMAR DR

08:07 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND LUCILLE DR

08:09 AM ALLENTOWN RD & OAKLAWN RD

08:11 AM 8509 ALLENTOWN RD

08:15 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

08:18 AM 10303 OLD FORT PL

08:20 AM 10318 OLD FORT RD

08:28 AM PAMELIA PL & STEEDS GRANT WAY

08:30 AM TINKERS BRANCH WAY AND STONEY HARBOR DR

08:37 AM ETHAN THOMAS DR & GEENA NICOLE DR

08:47 AM ELIZABETH IDA DR & GLISSADE DR

08:59 AM MAPLE CROSS ST & MEDINAH RIDGE RD @ PLAYGROUND

09:04 AM SAINT JAMES RD & ARARAT CT

BUS 693
08:14 AM CHESTERFIELD DR & LANSING DR

08:21 AM TINKERS CREEK DR & ZEPHYR AVE

08:23 AM ROCKFISH WAY & TINKERS CREEK LN

08:27 AM ARBUTUS LN & WOODLAND LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 2 of 16

08:32 AM JENNI AVE & MARDELLA BLVD

08:36 AM OLD BRANCH AVE & STONEFENCE CT

08:42 AM RODGERS DR & TRUBADOR DR

08:45 AM HIWASSEE DR & SANTEETLAH RD

08:48 AM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

08:52 AM OAHU ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

09:05 AM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR

BUS 757
07:53 AM FORT FOOTE RD & OXON HILL RD

07:59 AM KISCONKO RD AND MONTEZUMA DR

08:03 AM LANCELOT RD & MOAT WAY

08:08 AM BLUFFWOOD LN & BOTLEY DR

08:10 AM SENTRY LN & W FORT FOOTE TER

08:14 AM BELLA VISTA TER & POTOMAC VALLEY DR

08:18 AM BLACKBERRY DR & FORT FOOTE RD

08:31 AM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST

08:42 AM 505 RED COAT PL

08:49 AM 7907 INDIAN HEAD HWY

08:56 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN

08:58 AM HICKORY DR & WARBURTON OAKS DR

09:03 AM HICKORY DR & LOURDES DR

09:05 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

09:07 AM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

09:12 AM 800 SWAN CREEK RD

BUS 758
08:24 AM SOUTHVIEW DR & WINTERBERRY LN

08:29 AM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

08:31 AM LIVINGSTON TERR &THE OAKS @ PARK SOUTH

08:36 AM FENWOOD AVE & HELMONT PL

08:42 AM QUADE ST & TERRELL AVE -

08:47 AM IROQUOIS WAY & WOODLAND DR

08:52 AM LIVINGSTON RD & STRATWOOD AVE

09:06 AM JARRETT AVE AND LINDSAY RD

09:10 AM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

BUS 823
08:01 AM GRANDPERE RD & S SPRINGFIELD RD

08:04 AM 14218 S SPRINGFIELD RD

08:06 AM S SPRINGFIELD RD & SPRINGFIELD CT

08:08 AM 14118 S SPRINGFIELD RD

08:10 AM 14114 S SPRINGFIELD RD

08:12 AM 14022 S SPRINGFIELD RD

08:14 AM 14006 S SPRINGFIELD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 3 of 16

08:16 AM 13914 S SPRINGFIELD RD

08:18 AM 13900 S SPRINGFIELD RD

08:20 AM 13808 S SPRINGFIELD RD

08:22 AM 13801 S SPRINGFIELD RD

08:24 AM 13802 S SPRINGFIELD RD

08:27 AM 5011 FLORAL PARK RD

08:30 AM 4712 FLORAL PARK RD

08:33 AM 4405 FLORAL PARK RD

08:36 AM 4003 FLORAL PARK RD

08:44 AM 3700 DANVILLE RD

08:46 AM 3606 DANVILLE RD

08:48 AM 3516 DANVILLE RD

08:50 AM 3526 DANVILLE RD

08:52 AM 3520 DANVILLE RD

08:55 AM 3100 DANVILLE RD

08:57 AM 3030 DANVILLE RD

BUS 872
08:30 AM BLACKBURN ST & GRANADA ST

08:33 AM BLACKBURN ST AND ALHAMBRA AVE

08:41 AM CARLEE CT & JILLIAN CT

08:45 AM BRAEMAR CT & CARLEE CT

08:48 AM 2112 ACCOKEEK RD

08:58 AM SAINT JAMES RD & ST MATTHEW WAY

09:01 AM SAINT JAMES RD  & JACK LIGHTNER LN

09:04 AM 14509 BERRY RD

09:06 AM 14505 BERRY RD

BUS 873
08:22 AM OLD FORT RD & THORNTON DR

08:27 AM JOHN PAUL JONES AVE & OLD MUSKET LN

08:31 AM OLD DRUMMER BOY LN & ARAGONA BLVD (ODD SIDE) @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE

08:33 AM OLD FORT RD & TRAFALGAR DR

08:35 AM FLAGSHIP AVE & OLD FORT RD

08:38 AM 12220 OLD FORT RD

08:40 AM OLD PISCATAWAY RD & LIVINGSTON RD

08:42 AM OLD FORT RD & VAN BUREN DR

08:45 AM 12788 OLD FORT RD @ PCS B & A DAYCARE

08:50 AM BUCHANAN DR & FILLMORE RD

08:54 AM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

08:55 AM LIVINGSTON RD & CHALFONT AVE (S)

08:56 AM HARDY TAVERN DR & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

08:59 AM 14201 LIVINGSTON RD

09:01 AM 14200 LIVINGSTON RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 4 of 16

09:06 AM SAINT ALBANS LN & SAINT JAMES RD

BUS 874
08:13 AM PARKTON ST  AND ASBURY DR

08:16 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

08:18 AM TANTALLON DR W AND  SURREY CIRCLE DR

08:24 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

08:25 AM 13325 FORT WASHINGTON RD

08:27 AM WARBURTON DR AND QUEENS LA

08:31 AM LENFANT DR AND WASHINGTON DR

08:40 AM LAMPTON LN & LIRA DR

08:56 AM 18500 LIVINGSTON RD

09:00 AM CATHERINE FRAN DR & SHANNA DR

09:02 AM BEECH LN & SPRING GROVE DR

09:03 AM BEECH LN & MAPLE LN

09:05 AM BEECH LN & JEWELL ACRES

BUS 877
08:16 AM CHESTNUT OAK LN & WOODREED DR

08:26 AM 4707 DANVILLE RD

08:27 AM 4900 DANVILLE RD

08:29 AM 4408 DANVILLE RD

08:32 AM 4400 DANVILLE RD

08:34 AM 4318 DANVILLE RD

08:53 AM JACQUELINE DR & ROSE VALLEY DR

09:08 AM SAINT MARYS VIEW RD & MEDINAH RIDGE RD

BUS 878
08:35 AM CLAGGETT RUN RD & QUARRY VIEW RD

08:44 AM 3701 FLORAL PARK RD (FLORAL PARK @ DRIVEWAY)

08:55 AM FLORAL PARK RD & PISCATAWAY RD

08:59 AM 13712 LIVINGSTON RD

09:01 AM 13604 LIVINGSTON RD

09:03 AM 13516 LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 879
08:25 AM BONHILL DR & BRICKER DR

08:35 AM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

08:45 AM HORIZON VIEW PL & LIVINGSTON RD

08:54 AM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND SAINT MARYS VIEW

BUS 880
08:14 AM 16307 LIVINGSTON RD

08:19 AM 16716 LIVINGSTON RD

08:23 AM LIVINGSTON RD & TERESA DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 5 of 16

08:24 AM 16810 LIVINGSTON RD

08:31 AM PINE LA AND HOLLY WAY

08:35 AM 16900 HOLLY RD @ ASHTON EARLY LEARNING CTR

08:39 AM 17011 HOLLY RD

08:42 AM ACCOKEEK LANDING DR & HOLLY RD

08:46 AM 17105 LIVINGSTON RD

08:48 AM 17113 LIVINGSTON RD

08:50 AM 17118 LIVINGSTON RD

08:55 AM WOODMEAD CT & LIVINGSTON RD

08:56 AM 17006 LIVINGSTON RD

08:58 AM 16930 LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 881
07:48 AM HARDESTY DR & ELSIE CT

07:58 AM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR BRENDAN AVE

08:01 AM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR WOODBURN WAY

08:14 AM EAST BONIWOOD TURN AND COSCA PARK PL

08:25 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

08:31 AM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

08:34 AM SAND CHERRY WAY @ COLORADO/PURPLE LILAC

08:39 AM INEZ PL & SPELL RD

08:45 AM CLINTON MANOR DR AND PIN OAK ST

08:53 AM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

BUS 882
08:45 AM CLINTON DR AND CASTLE CREEK LA

08:53 AM CLINTON DR & YARROW CT

08:57 AM MANNING RD E AND COVER LA

09:00 AM MANNING RD E AND MATTAWOMAN DR

BUS 883
08:40 AM 715 FARMINGTON RD W

08:42 AM 717 & 721 FARMINGTON RD W

08:45 AM 726 FARMINGTON RD W

08:48 AM CEDAR BLVD & FARMINGTON RD W

08:53 AM ACCOKEEK RD W & ACCOLAWN RD

08:55 AM 1706 ACCOKEEK RD W

08:57 AM 1719 ACCOKEEK RD W

08:59 AM 1831 ACCOKEEK RD W

09:01 AM 1920 ACCOKEEK RD W

09:04 AM ACCOKEEK RD W & HIGHLANDS TER

BUS 884
08:18 AM SERVICE RD @ ENTRANCE TO FARMINGTON WOODS

08:22 AM BRYAN POINT RD & MAIN BLVD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 6 of 16

08:23 AM 407 BRYAN POINT RD

08:25 AM 421 BRYAN POINT RD

08:29 AM BRYAN POINT RD & HELEN DR

08:32 AM 422 BRYAN POINT RD

08:46 AM MERINO DR & MOSSY GREEN WAY

08:52 AM SHELLFORD LA AND BARNEY DR

08:57 AM BEECH LA AND BARNEY DR

09:02 AM BEECH LA AND SUMMERWOOD LA

09:05 AM BEECH LA AND CASKADILLA LA

BUS 885
08:18 AM LIVINGSTON RD & STONE FOOT RD

08:21 AM MANNING RD E & ADDISON PATENT LN

08:23 AM DUSTY LN & MANNING RD E

08:25 AM BOOT HILL RD & ROLLING TREE RD

08:26 AM BEALLE HILL FOREST LN & ROLLING TREE RD

08:33 AM 16610 BEALLE HILL RD

08:35 AM 16510 BEALLE HILL RD

08:37 AM 16410 BEALLE HILL RD

08:39 AM 16403 BEALLE HILL RD

08:41 AM 16112 BEALLE HILL RD

08:43 AM 1105 ACCOKEEK RD

08:49 AM 3301 ACCOKEEK RD

08:52 AM 3900 ACCOKEEK RD

08:54 AM ACCOKEEK RD & GARDNER RD

09:02 AM GARDNER RD & MATTAWOMAN LN

09:06 AM 15747 LIVINGSTON RD

09:08 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND JOHN DAILEY RD:1

09:09 AM LIVINGSTON RD & MAPLE DR

09:11 AM 4701 ACCOKEEK RD

09:13 AM NEWASA LA AND LIVINGSTON RD

09:16 AM 16101 BEALLE HILL RD

BUS 887
07:53 AM CACTUS HILL RD & OLD MARSHALL HALL RD

08:01 AM 1801 BRYAN POINT RD

08:03 AM 1502 BRYAN POINT RD

08:06 AM APPLE VALLEY RD & BRYAN POINT RD

08:14 AM 460 FARMINGTON RD W

08:18 AM 15941 LIVINGSTON RD

08:21 AM 16300 LIVINGSTON RD

08:27 AM 16214 LIVINGSTON RD

08:30 AM LIVINGSTON RD & XANDER ST

08:33 AM 15924 LIVINGSTON RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 7 of 16

08:35 AM 15854 LIVINGSTON RD

08:37 AM 15842 LIVINGSTON RD

08:39 AM 101 BIDDLE RD

08:41 AM 105 BIDDLE RD

08:43 AM 205 BIDDLE RD

08:45 AM 213 BIDDLE RD

08:51 AM 308 BIDDLE RD

08:56 AM 401 BIDDLE RD

08:58 AM 412 BIDDLE RD

09:00 AM 416 BIDDLE RD

09:02 AM 501 BIDDLE RD

09:04 AM 505 BIDDLE RD

09:07 AM MANNING RD W  & MANNING RD W

09:11 AM 15900 MANNING RD

BUS 888
08:38 AM MERINO DR AND BARNEY DR

08:48 AM SHELLFORD LA AND BOHAC LA (EMPTY DRIVEWAY)

08:58 AM ACCOTON DR & CLINTON DR & MANNING RD E

09:08 AM CARIBBEAN WAY & TORTOLA DR

BUS 889
08:48 AM 16921 OLD MARSHALL HALL RD

08:50 AM 17017 OLD MARSHALL HALL RD

08:53 AM 17505 LIVINGSTON RD

08:56 AM 18121 LIVINGSTON RD

09:01 AM BARNEY DR & CATHERINE FRAN DR

BUS 890
08:47 AM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR

08:55 AM INDIAN HILL CT & INDIAN HILL RD

08:59 AM CHATSWORTH DR & YOUNG CT

09:03 AM CHATSWORTH DR & HATHAWAY CT

BUS 896
08:43 AM FARMINGTON RD W & FORT TRL

08:44 AM 62 FARMINGTON RD W

08:46 AM 14 FARMINGTON RD W

08:48 AM FARMINGTON RD W & TARYN LEA CT

08:51 AM FARMINGTON RD E AND FIR ST

08:54 AM APRIL ST & FARMINGTON RD E

08:58 AM 14617 LIVINGSTON RD

09:00 AM 14621 LIVINGSTON RD

09:02 AM 14700 LIVINGSTON RD

09:04 AM 14708 LIVINGSTON RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 8 of 16

09:06 AM 14713 LIVINGSTON RD

09:08 AM AIRPORT LA AND SCHALL RD

09:11 AM 1505 AIRPORT LN

09:13 AM 1508 AIRPORT LN

09:15 AM 1520 AIRPORT LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 9 of 16

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Accokeek Academy

BUS 690
04:41 PM 7711 WILSON WAY

04:52 PM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

04:54 PM BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS DRIVEWAY & BRINKLEY RD

05:03 PM ABBOTT DR & WHEELER RD

05:08 PM SOUTHVIEW DR & WINTERBERRY LN

05:12 PM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

05:16 PM NORLINDA AVE & OWENS RD

05:24 PM IROQUOIS WAY & WOODLAND DR

05:32 PM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

05:35 PM FRAZIER TERR AND ST BARNABAS RD

05:40 PM 21ST AVE & JAMESON ST

05:46 PM N ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

05:52 PM KENTON PL & MURDOCK ST

05:57 PM FIELDING LN & SPRING TER

06:02 PM OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & PATTON PL

06:05 PM COLONIAL DR & COLONIAL TER

BUS 693
04:34 PM ETHAN MANOR RD & THRIFT RD

04:43 PM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

04:53 PM OAHU ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

04:57 PM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

05:00 PM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

05:03 PM HIWASSEE DR & SANTEETLAH RD

05:09 PM JENNI AVE & MARDELLA BLVD

05:14 PM OLD BRANCH AVE & STONEFENCE CT

05:17 PM ARBUTUS LN & WOODLAND LN

05:22 PM ROCKFISH WAY & TINKERS CREEK LN

05:23 PM TINKERS CREEK DR & ZEPHYR AVE

05:31 PM CHESTERFIELD DR & LANSING DR

BUS 694
04:38 PM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR WOODBURN WAY

04:40 PM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR BRENDAN AVE

04:49 PM EAST BONIWOOD TURN AND COSCA PARK PL

04:55 PM INEZ PL & SPELL RD

05:01 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

05:05 PM SAND CHERRY WAY @ COLORADO/PURPLE LILAC

05:10 PM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

05:20 PM CHATHAM PARK DR & WHITAKER PARK DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 10 of 16

05:28 PM HAMPTON VILLAGE WAY & STONEY CREEK LN

05:35 PM LUSBYS LN & LUSBYS TURN

05:47 PM CONDY CT & KITTAMA DR & WANNIS CT

05:57 PM CLINTON MANOR DR AND PIN OAK ST

06:01 PM HARDESTY DR & ELSIE CT

06:04 PM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

06:09 PM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

BUS 736
04:21 PM QUADE ST & TERRELL AVE -

04:27 PM FENWOOD AVE & HELMONT PL

04:32 PM LIVINGSTON TERR &THE OAKS @ PARK SOUTH

BUS 759
04:35 PM 800 SWAN CREEK RD

04:40 PM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

04:49 PM FORT FOOTE RD & OXON HILL RD

04:53 PM KISCONKO RD AND MONTEZUMA DR

04:56 PM LANCELOT RD & MOAT WAY

05:00 PM FRIAR RD & STAG WAY

05:02 PM BLUFFWOOD LN & BOTLEY DR

05:04 PM SENTRY LN & W FORT FOOTE TER

05:09 PM BELLA VISTA TER & POTOMAC VALLEY DR

05:11 PM BLACKBERRY DR & FORT FOOTE RD

05:17 PM 7907 INDIAN HEAD HWY

05:21 PM 505 RED COAT PL

05:34 PM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST

05:45 PM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

05:48 PM JARRETT AVE & LINDSAY RD

05:51 PM LIVINGSTON RD & STRATWOOD AVE

BUS 817
04:32 PM 3301 ACCOKEEK RD

04:35 PM 3900 ACCOKEEK RD

04:39 PM ACCOKEEK RD & GARDNER RD

04:49 PM GARDNER RD & MATTAWOMAN LN

04:59 PM 4506 ACCOKEEK RD

05:03 PM 4701 ACCOKEEK RD

05:06 PM 5100 ACCOKEEK RD

05:10 PM CHURCH DR & DUCKETT RD

05:17 PM NANJEMOY DR & OWINGS AVE

05:26 PM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

05:33 PM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

05:34 PM EAST BRANCH DR  & FORDS DELIGHT LN

05:54 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 11 of 16

BUS 871
04:40 PM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

04:43 PM HARDY TAVERN DR & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

04:47 PM 3701 FLORAL PARK RD (FLORAL PARK @ DRIVEWAY)

BUS 872
04:38 PM 2112 ACCOKEEK RD

04:40 PM BRAEMAR CT & CARLEE CT

04:45 PM CARLEE CT & JILLIAN CT

04:53 PM BLACKBURN ST AND ALHAMBRA AVE

04:58 PM BLACKBURN ST & GRANADA ST

BUS 873
04:21 PM STRAUSBERG ST & RHONE CT

04:29 PM HORIZON VIEW PL & LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 874
04:36 PM SERVICE RD @ ENTRANCE TO FARMINGTON WOODS

04:44 PM BRYAN POINT RD & MAIN BLVD

04:46 PM 421 BRYAN POINT RD

04:50 PM 422 BRYAN POINT RD

04:54 PM BRYAN POINT RD & HELEN DR

04:58 PM FARMINGTON RD W & FORT TRL

05:09 PM PARKTON ST  AND ASBURY DR

05:12 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

05:14 PM SURREY CIRCLE DR & W TANTALLON DR

05:17 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

05:19 PM REID CIR & REID LN & WARBURTON DR

05:25 PM LENFANT DR & LISMORE DR

05:32 PM WARBURTON LA AND PEACE DR

05:36 PM LAMPTON LN & LIRA DR

BUS 875
04:37 PM 15709 LIVINGSTON RD

04:39 PM LIVINGSTON RD & MAPLE DR

04:40 PM LIVINGSTON RD AND JOHN DAILEY RD:1

04:41 PM 15747 LIVINGSTON RD

04:43 PM 15809 MENK RD

04:45 PM 205 MANNING RD E

04:47 PM 211 MANNING RD E

04:52 PM BOOT HILL RD & ROLLING TREE RD

04:54 PM MANNING RD E & ADDISON PATENT LN

04:57 PM BEALLE HILL FOREST LN & ROLLING TREE RD

05:02 PM LIVINGSTON RD & DUSTY LN (SW)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:15 PM Page 12 of 16

05:05 PM LIVINGSTON RD & STONE FOOT RD

BUS 877
04:34 PM SAINT MARYS VIEW RD & MEDINAH RIDGE RD

04:45 PM GRANDPERE RD & S SPRINGFIELD RD

04:48 PM 14218 S SPRINGFIELD RD

04:50 PM S SPRINGFIELD RD & SPRINGFIELD CT

04:52 PM 14118 S SPRINGFIELD RD

04:54 PM 14114 S SPRINGFIELD RD

04:56 PM S SPRINGFIELD RD @ MAILBOXES 14018-14030

04:58 PM 13914 S SPRINGFIELD RD

05:00 PM 13808 S SPRINGFIELD RD

05:02 PM 13802 S SPRINGFIELD RD

05:14 PM 13900 S SPRINGFIELD RD

05:16 PM 13801 S SPRINGFIELD RD

05:19 PM 5011 FLORAL PARK RD

05:22 PM 4712 FLORAL PARK RD

05:25 PM 4405 FLORAL PARK RD

BUS 878
04:27 PM SAINT JAMES RD & ARARAT CT

04:31 PM SAINT ALBANS LN & SAINT JAMES RD

04:35 PM 14200 LIVINGSTON RD

04:38 PM 13512 LIVINGSTON RD

04:41 PM CHALFONT AVE & TAYLOR AVE

04:46 PM HARRISON AVE & TAYLOR AVE

BUS 883
04:37 PM CEDAR BLVD & FARMINGTON RD W

04:39 PM 738 FARMINGTON RD W

04:41 PM 726 FARMINGTON RD W

04:43 PM 717 & 721 FARMINGTON RD W

04:45 PM 715 FARMINGTON RD W

04:52 PM 455.82 FARMINGTON RD W

04:56 PM APPLE VALLEY RD & BRYAN POINT RD

05:03 PM 1502 BRYAN POINT RD

05:11 PM 1801 BRYAN POINT RD

05:21 PM CACTUS HILL RD & OLD MARSHALL HALL RD

05:28 PM ACCOKEEK RD W & OLD MARSHALL HALL RD

05:29 PM 16921 OLD MARSHALL HALL RD

05:34 PM 17017 OLD MARSHALL HALL RD

05:37 PM 1920 ACCOKEEK RD W

05:40 PM 1831 ACCOKEEK RD W

05:42 PM 1719 ACCOKEEK RD W

05:44 PM 1706 ACCOKEEK RD W



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:16 PM Page 13 of 16

05:46 PM ACCOKEEK RD W & ACCOLAWN RD

05:50 PM 16307 LIVINGSTON RD

05:52 PM 16300 LIVINGSTON RD

05:54 PM 16214 LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 884
04:43 PM BEECH LN & SPRING GROVE DR

04:44 PM BEECH LN & MAPLE LN

04:46 PM BEECH LN & JEWELL ACRES

04:48 PM MERINO DR & MOSSY GREEN WAY

04:55 PM BARNEY DR @ 2ND MERINO DR

05:05 PM BEECH LA AND SUMMERWOOD LA

05:08 PM BEECH LA AND CASKADILLA LA

BUS 886
04:39 PM 16716 LIVINGSTON RD

04:43 PM LIVINGSTON RD & TERESA DR

04:45 PM 16810 LIVINGSTON RD

04:49 PM 16930 LIVINGSTON RD

04:53 PM 17006 LIVINGSTON RD

05:00 PM 17105 LIVINGSTON RD

05:02 PM WOODMEAD CT & LIVINGSTON RD

05:05 PM 17113 LIVINGSTON RD

05:07 PM 17118 LIVINGSTON RD

05:15 PM ACCOKEEK LANDING DR & HOLLY RD

05:16 PM 17011 HOLLY RD

05:18 PM 16900 HOLLY RD @ ASHTON EARLY LEARNING CTR

05:21 PM PINE LA AND HOLLY WAY

BUS 887
05:08 PM MAPLE CROSS ST & MEDINAH RIDGE RD @ PLAYGROUND

05:17 PM CHESTNUT OAK LN & WOODREED DR

05:23 PM 4003 FLORAL PARK RD

BUS 888
04:36 PM LIVINGSTON RD & XANDER ST

04:41 PM MANNING RD W  & MANNING RD W

04:50 PM MANNING ROAD & CARIBBEAN WAY

04:54 PM BUCCOO REEF LOOP & TORTOLA DR

05:10 PM ACCOTON DR & CLINTON DR & MANNING RD E

05:17 PM BEECH LA AND BARNEY DR

05:20 PM SHELLFORD LA AND BARNEY DR

05:24 PM SHELLFORD LA AND BOHAC LA (EMPTY DRIVEWAY)

05:28 PM MERINO DR AND BARNEY DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:16 PM Page 14 of 16

BUS 889
04:38 PM 17505 LIVINGSTON RD

04:41 PM 18121 LIVINGSTON RD

04:45 PM 18500 LIVINGSTON RD

04:48 PM INDEPENDENCE RD AND CATHERINE FRAN DR

04:53 PM CATHERINE FRAN DR AND SHANNA DR

04:59 PM CATHERINE FRAN DR AND CONSTANCE CT

BUS 890
04:34 PM CHATSWORTH DR AND OVERLEA CT

04:41 PM CHATSWORTH DR & YOUNG CT

04:49 PM INDIAN HILL CT & INDIAN HILL RD

04:57 PM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR

BUS 895
04:37 PM 3030 DANVILLE RD

04:39 PM 3100 DANVILLE RD

04:42 PM 3520 DANVILLE RD

04:44 PM 3526 DANVILLE RD

04:49 PM 3516 DANVILLE RD

04:54 PM 3606 DANVILLE RD

04:59 PM 3700 DANVILLE RD

05:05 PM CLAGGETT RUN RD & QUARRY VIEW RD

05:15 PM 4318 DANVILLE RD

05:22 PM 4400 DANVILLE RD

05:27 PM DANVILLE RD

05:35 PM 4900 DANVILLE RD

BUS 897
04:35 PM MANNING RD E AND MATTAWOMAN DR

04:38 PM MANNING RD E AND COVER LA

04:41 PM CLINTON DR & YARROW CT

04:46 PM CLINTON DR AND CASTLE CREEK LA

BUS 903
04:34 PM 101 BIDDLE RD

04:36 PM 105 BIDDLE RD

04:38 PM 205 BIDDLE RD

04:40 PM 213 BIDDLE RD

04:46 PM 308 BIDDLE RD

04:51 PM 401 BIDDLE RD

04:53 PM 412 BIDDLE RD

04:55 PM 416 BIDDLE RD

04:57 PM 501 BIDDLE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:16 PM Page 15 of 16

04:59 PM 505 BIDDLE RD

05:03 PM 15900 MANNING RD W

05:05 PM 15924 LIVINGSTON RD

05:07 PM 15854 LIVINGSTON RD

05:11 PM 15842 LIVINGSTON RD

05:28 PM JACQUELINE DR & ROSE VALLEY DR

05:36 PM PAMELIA PL & STEEDS GRANT WAY

05:40 PM TINKERS BRANCH WAY AND STONEY HARBOR DR

05:45 PM ETHAN THOMAS DR & GEENA NICOLE DR

05:52 PM ALLENTOWN RD & LUMAR DR

05:57 PM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

06:05 PM BELLEFIELD AVE & KINGSWAY RD

06:08 PM JAFFREY RD & PIERMONT DR.

06:13 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND LUCILLE DR

06:16 PM 8509 ALLENTOWN RD

06:20 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

06:24 PM 10318 OLD FORT RD

06:28 PM OLD FORT RD & THORNTON DR

06:31 PM OLD DRUMMER BOY LN & ARAGONA BLVD (ODD SIDE) @ TRAFFIC CIR

06:33 PM JOHN PAUL JONES AVE & OLD MUSKET LN

BUS 905
04:32 PM 14617 LIVINGSTON RD

04:34 PM 14621 LIVINGSTON RD

04:36 PM 14700 LIVINGSTON RD

04:38 PM 14708 LIVINGSTON RD

04:40 PM 14713 LIVINGSTON RD

04:42 PM AIRPORT LN & SCHALL RD

04:45 PM SAINT JAMES RD  & JACK LIGHTNER LN

04:49 PM SAINT JAMES RD & ST MATTHEW WAY

04:53 PM 14505 BERRY RD

04:58 PM 14509 BERRY RD

05:01 PM APRIL ST & FARMINGTON RD E

05:08 PM FARMINGTON RD W & TARYN LEA CT

05:11 PM 14 FARMINGTON RD W

05:14 PM 62 FARMINGTON RD W

BUS 906
04:31 PM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

04:40 PM AUTUMNWOOD LN & FORT WASHINGTON RD & LOURDES DR

04:44 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND KIMBERLY WOODS LA

04:46 PM HICKORY DR & WARBURTON OAKS DR

BUS 908
04:34 PM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:16 PM Page 16 of 16

04:44 PM 14201 LIVINGSTON RD

04:53 PM PISCATAWAY DR & FLORAL PARK RD

04:57 PM 13712 LIVINGSTON RD

05:02 PM 12788 OLD FORT RD @ PCS B & A DAYCARE

05:04 PM OLD FORT RD & VAN BUREN DR

05:06 PM OLD PISCATAWAY RD & LIVINGSTON RD

05:08 PM 12220 OLD FORT RD

05:11 PM FLAGSHIP AVE & OLD FORT RD

05:13 PM OLD FORT RD & TRAFALGAR DR

05:23 PM LYNNALAN DR & MILL ST

05:28 PM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

05:35 PM ALLENTOWN RD & OAKLAWN RD

BUS 909
04:34 PM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND SAINT MARYS VIEW

BUS 912
04:33 PM APRIL ST & BISQUE ST

04:37 PM 15209 LIVINGSTON RD

04:39 PM 15404 LIVINGSTON RD

04:41 PM 15409 LIVINGSTON RD

04:43 PM 15413 LIVINGSTON RD

04:45 PM 15417 LIVINGSTON RD

04:49 PM 15516 LIVINGSTON RD

04:51 PM 15605 LIVINGSTON RD

04:53 PM 15615 LIVINGSTON RD

04:55 PM 15619 LIVINGSTON RD

05:01 PM NEWASA LN & LIVINGSTON RD (S)

05:07 PM 16101 BEALLE HILL RD

05:09 PM EUCLA DR & NEWASA LN

05:11 PM 16610 BEALLE HILL RD

05:16 PM 16510 BEALLE HILL RD

05:18 PM 16410 BEALLE HILL RD

05:20 PM 16403 BEALLE HILL RD

05:24 PM 16211 BEALLE HILL RD

05:28 PM 16112 BEALLE HILL RD

05:30 PM 1105 ACCOKEEK RD


